MMy STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION Rev. February 2018
srsarn CHANGE ORDER

SP/SAP(s) MN Project No.: | N/A
Change Order No. | 1
Project Location | Various Locations )
Local Agency City of Marshall Public Works Local Project No. | Z50-2021
|Contractor | Asphalt Preservation Company Inc. | Contract No. Project: Z50-2021
Address/City/State/Zip 22923 N Pearl Lake Rd / Detroit Lakes / MN / 56501
' Total Change Order Amount $ ($12,821.07)

Final Reconciling Change Order

Estimate Of Cost: (include any increases or decreases in contract items, any negotiated or force account items.)

ltem No. Description Unit | Unit Price Qtj;r:t;y A;:Jr; $
2356.605 | BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT |GAL |$4.17 -2966 ($12,368.22)
2356.609 | SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (FA-2) TON [$1.00 -452.85 |($452.85)
Net Change this Change Order | ($12,821.07)

Due to this change, the contract time: (check one)

(X) Is NOT changed ( ) May be revised as provided in MnDOT Specification 1806
Number of Working Days Affected by this Contract | Number of Calendar Days Affected by this Contract
Change: 0 Change:

Approved by Project Engineer: #ss<e ,ae/% Date: é/]ﬁ/Z&Z V4

Print Name:%&u‘e Phone:

Approved by Contractor: )4, Date: 06/22/2021

Print Name: Averre Marquis Phone: 218-689-4992

Page 1 of 1



